
BUSINESS NAME CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP PHONE BUSINESS EMAIL CERTIFICATION TYPE

A1 Pumping and Septic Services Scott Foster 845 S Park Dr Monument CO 80132 719-330-1461 sandpfoster@q.com OWTS - Cleaner/Inspector
Absolute Diversified Services LLC John Jacobs PO Box 622 Castle Rock CO 80104 303-688-9201 ADS.LLC9@gmail.com OWTS - Cleaner/Inspector
Absolute Septic Timothy Edwards PO Box 457 Florissant CO 80816 719-689-7868 absolute.septic@hotmail.com OWTS - Cleaner/Inspector
Afford A Rooter dba Denver Sewer and Water Zachary Harvey 10860 Dover St Ste 2300 Westminster CO 80021 720-246-7972 denversewerandwater@gmail.com OWTS - Cleaner/Inspector
All Around Services Samuel Swears 7911 E Hwy 86 Franktown CO 80116 303-902-6984 allinspect13@gmail.com OWTS - Inspector
American Septic Service Inc Kevin Moye PO Box 1197 Elizabeth CO 80107 303-841-7150 Moyesk@aol.com OWTS - Cleaner/Inspector
Aver Contracting Matthew Rohrer 4660 Redstone Ridge Rd Monument CO 80132 719-505-6821 matt@avercontracting.com OWTS - Cleaner
Columbia Sanitary Service Inc Dennis Nessler 4342 Loveland St Golden CO 80403 303-916-7332 Denny@cosanitary.com OWTS - Cleaner
Douglas County Septic LLC Scott Kellogg PO Box 418 Franktown CO 80116 303-791-7716 CustomerService@DouglasCountySeptic.com; 

Scott@douglascountyseptic. Com
OWTS - Cleaner/Inspector

Foothills Septic Pumping Victor Juarez Jr PO Box 17713 Golden CO 80402 303-670-3160 foothillsseptic@comcast.net OWTS - Cleaner/Inspector
High Plains Sanitation Services Jeffrey Nicoll 55562 E County Road 46 Strasburg CO 80136 303-622-4126 highplainssan@gmail.com OWTS - Cleaner/Inspector
Honeybee Pumping Service Andy Olyejar 20492 County Road 86 Calhan CO 80808 303-648-3558 Honeybeepumping@gmail.c om OWTS - Cleaner/Inspector
Kunau Drilling LLC Tim Kunau 23945 Lucky Ln Calhan CO 80808 719-683-3720 kunaudrilling@aol.com OWTS - Cleaner/Inspector
Suc N Up LLC Craig Cheney PO Box 964 Longmont CO 80502 -- craigcheney87@outlook.co m OWTS - Cleaner
The Terdinator LLC Steve Helvig 16590 Highway 52 Fort Lupton CO 80621 720-234-2499 s.helvig@me.com OWTS - Cleaner/Inspector
Todd Companies Inc Jeremiah Todd 7623 N Lavaun Dr Louviers CO 80131 303-791-0520 info@toddcompanies.com OWTS - Cleaner/Inspector
Todd Companies Inc Asher Seonia 7623 N Lavaun Dr Louviers CO 80131 303-791-0520 info@toddcompanies.com OWTS - Cleaner/Inspector
Turf Tech Lawn Care LLC dba Quality Septic Brooke Chisum 3533 Antelope Ridge Trail Parker CO 80138 720-291-1859 TurfTechLawnCarellc@gmail. com OWTS - Cleaner/Inspector
Underground Solutions Inc Timothy Galvin PO Box 4988 Woodland Park CO 80866 719-687-7009 Undgsol@gmail.com OWTS - Cleaner/Inspector
Urgent Services LLC Matthew Margheim 8304 W 18th St Greeley CO 80634 970-584-4999 MattgMargheim@yahoo.co m OWTS - Cleaner

Douglas County Certified Septic Cleaners and Inspectors

Rev. 5/1/2023

mailto:sandpfoster@q.com
mailto:ADS.LLC9@gmail.com
mailto:Moyesk@aol.com
mailto:matt@avercontracting.com
mailto:Denny@cosanitary.com
mailto:foothillsseptic@comcast.net
mailto:highplainssan@gmail.com
mailto:Honeybeepumping@gmail.c
mailto:kunaudrilling@aol.com
mailto:craigcheney87@outlook.co
mailto:s.helvig@me.com
mailto:info@toddcompanies.com
mailto:info@toddcompanies.com
mailto:Undgsol@gmail.com
mailto:MattgMargheim@yahoo.co

	Table 1

